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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00
+ Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Lüscher Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 10.00
+ Ruch Ivo (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Gerber Jason (2010) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Oli (2011) 10.00
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 20.00
+ Flury Matthias (2010) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00

1 c Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 20.00
+ Eggimann Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 19.75
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 b Zaugg Fabian (2010) 19.75
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75

1 c Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.75
+ Huwiler Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Thüler Louis (2011) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 19.75
+ Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.50
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75
+ Reichen David (2011) 9.75

1 Glücki Patrik (2010) 19.50
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

2 Burkhalter Steve (2011) 19.00
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.00
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00

3 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 a Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 18.75
- Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.00
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75

1 b Locher Kilian (2011) 18.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 10.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75

1 c Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.75
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00

1 d Gafner Leon (2010) 18.75
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

1 e Dähler Mike (2010) 18.75
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 18.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 18.75
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 10.00
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75

2 a Zeller Loris (2011) 18.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75
- Locher Kilian (2011) 8.75

2 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 18.50
- Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.75
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.75

1 a Ruch Ivo (2010) 18.50
+ Lötscher Andri (2010) 10.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Reichen David (2011) 18.50
+ Notz Livio (2011) 10.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 a Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.50
+ Tassile Luca (2011) 10.00
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 b Kropf Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 c Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Jakob Kaspar (2010) 18.50
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.25
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 a Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.25
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.75
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 b Thüler Louis (2011) 18.25
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 9.75
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 c Tassile Luca (2011) 18.25
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50
+ Huwiler Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 18.25
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
+ Flury Matthias (2010) 9.75

1 a Spring Florian (2011) 18.25
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 b Sommer Jan (2010) 18.25
+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 a Rentsch Felix (2010) 18.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Eggimann Nik (2010) 9.75

1 b Lötscher Andri (2010) 18.25
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 c Käser Matteo (2011) 18.25
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Oli (2011) 9.75

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 18.25
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 17.75
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
- Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.00

2 Wenger Jayden (2010) 17.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
- Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 9.00

1 a Notz Livio (2011) 17.25
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
- Linder Eric (2011) 8.75

1 b Linder Eric (2011) 17.25
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
- Notz Livio (2011) 8.75

1 c Hodel Loris (2010) 17.25
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
- Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.75

1 Aegerter Peter (2010) 17.25
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50
- Hodel Loris (2010) 8.75

1 a Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 b Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

1 a Kupsch Justin (2011) 17.00
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

1 b Huwiler Livio (2010) 17.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Tassile Luca (2011) 8.50

1 c Hess Fionn (2011) 17.00
o Thüler Louis (2011) 8.50
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

1 a Häusler Janick (2010) 17.00
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 b Gallus Ben (2011) 17.00
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 c Flury Matthias (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
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1 d Eggimann Nik (2010) 17.00
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50

1 a Béguelin Michel (2011) 17.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Oli (2011) 17.00
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 c Arni Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

 
1 Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 20.00

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.75

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 b Seematter Simon (2009) 19.75
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 c Messerli Elias (2008) 19.75
+ Zürcher Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75

1 d Lüthi Manuel (2008) 19.75
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Neukomm Levin (2008) 10.00

1 e Jeker Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 f Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 g Fankhauser Tim (2008) 19.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.75
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 9.75

2 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.50
+ Fischer Reto (2009) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

2 b Ruch Tim (2009) 19.50
+ Glauser Nino (2008) 9.75
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75

2 c Niederberger Nils (2008) 19.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.75

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 19.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 18.75
- Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.75
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 a Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 18.75
- Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00

1 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.75
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00

1 Finger Pascal (2009) 18.75
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 a Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.50
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 9.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 b Wyss Luca (2008) 18.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00

1 c Vedelago Diego (2008) 18.50
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 d Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 e Rytz Adrian (2008) 18.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00

1 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 c Neukomm Levin (2008) 18.50
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

1 a Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 b Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 c Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50
+ Zürcher Nico (2008) 10.00

1 d Eymann Alex (2008) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 e Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 f Berger Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 18.25
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 18.25
+ Rytz Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75

1 a Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 9.75

1 a Jakob Sven (2008) 18.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

1 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 9.75
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Gasser Janosch (2008) 18.25
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 b Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 9.75

1 c Boschung Levin (2008) 18.25
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 a Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.25
- Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.25
- Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Glauser Nino (2008) 17.25
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
- Fischer Reto (2009) 8.75

1 b Fischer Reto (2009) 17.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
- Glauser Nino (2008) 8.75

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.25
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
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2 Zürcher Nico (2008) 17.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 a Steiner Daniel (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 b Piller Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 a Oberli Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 b Nyffeler Luca (2009) 17.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Erik (2009) 17.00
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 d Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 e Näf Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Luca (2008) 8.50

1 f Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.00
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Heiniger Andre (2009) 17.00
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Dietrich Boris (2009) 17.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Brunner Yannis (2008) 17.00
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50


